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Price
75.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.44% (0.33)

US0865161014
BBY

NYSE

usb
Commerce
Stock

15,189 EUR
S&P 500

75.45 USD (200)
75.49 USD (100)
75.13 USD
76.00 USD
74.34 USD
75.12 USD
75.216181 USD
537,927
40,472,911.94
9,514
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/03/13 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/03/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/02/22 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472407
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0865161014&ID_NOTATION=255770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0865161014&ID_NOTATION=255770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b26bd1510ee4b3461ae91650566c07568f7f038bc6e02008fbcdf8df19848eb3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=52922b6ccea8ab692&time=1713972424&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8142e290fae146e0900f35b8ca6cf71f03bad6874b5af97ab74e771ec82c5048&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=66d66b7d3220e381f&time=1713972424&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=82dd96bf980d9afde548039c8e28372031964d994c6dc325802cbbcdba69cf63&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8bb53ebcd3568db12&time=1713972424&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ae1dce4c81364107ae68df7a1bcb47184298df723173307e338bdcb959180ed&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=96deeaf5813f3c504&time=1713972424&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58b1a0aeca64e5b55d64a2fea64474635e11bed80cf5c170a170b84943123990&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6a755805ac937381b&time=1713972424&tool=RSC

BEST BUY CORP INC.

Details

2024/04/23 17:12:04

Price
75.47 USD

Difference (] 0.47% (0.35)

General attributes

ISIN US0865161014
Symbol BBY
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 15,189 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 75.45 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 75.49 USD (100)
Open 75.13 USD
High 76.00 USD
Low 74.34 USD
Close (prev. day) 75.12 USD
VWAP 75.216181 USD
Volume (pcs) 537,927
Trading volume 40,472,911.94
Number of trades 9,514
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.38% +3.24% -36.36%
Perf (abs.) +6.44  +236  -42.92
Beta 1.06 1.16 1.16
Volatility 28.53 27.05 35.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Tradegate 2024/  15:37
04/23

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:22
04/23

NYSE 2024/ 1712
04/23

Munich 2024/ 08:04
04/23

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 14:33

Price

70.28 EUR

70.13 EUR

75.47 USD

70.82 EUR

77.68 USD

75.73 USD (2,355,475
78.76 USD (3,057,370
76.25 USD (2,987,330
74.87 USD (2,626,776

69.66 USD (2024/01/19
86.11 USD (2024/02/29
62.30 USD (2023/11/10

Trading
volume
0.01
0.00
40.47

0.00

0.00

)
)
)
)
86.11 USD (2024/02/29)
)
)
)

Number of
(mio.) trades
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2

9,514

1

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=255770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373062
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16458
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742543

BEST BUY CORP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/15

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/22

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

08:00

08:13

17:44

16:31

16:16

70.08 EUR

70.13 EUR

75.20 EUR

70.43 EUR

70.83 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=388954782
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16456

BEST BUY CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BEST
BUY.

Contact Details
BEST BUY CO. INC.

7601 Penn Avenue South - 55423-3645

Richfield

Telefon: +1-612-291-1000

Fax: +1-612-947-2422

E-mail: info@bestbuy.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

J. Doyle
Claudia Munce
David Kenny
David Kimbell
Eugene Woods
Karen

McLoughlin
Lisa Maria
Caputo
Mario Marte
Melinda
Whittington
Richelle

Parham

Sima Sistani
Steven Rendle
Corie Barry
Adam Mishler
Amelia Hardy
Brian Tilzer
Damien

Harmon
Deborah Di

Sanzo

Howard Rankin
Jason Bonfig
Jeff Haydock
Kamy Scarlett

Keri Grafing

Mark Irvin

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@bestbuy.com

BEST BUY CORP INC.

Matt Bilunas Member of Executive
Committee
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